NEW YORK SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF
GIRLS BASKETBALL

2019 -2020

HEAD COACH: ALEXIS NICHOLAS
ASSISTANT COACH: ERIC WELCH
OVERALL RECORD: 6~ 12

WIAA RECORD: 0-5
ESDAA RECORD: 6 -4

a Time Team Location Result
Tuesday, November 26,19 | 4:00 PM | The Montfort Academy MA Scrimmage
Tuesday, December 3,19 | 3:30 PM |New Jersey School for the Deaf|  NJSD CANCELED
Thursday, December 5, 19 | 3:10 PM | Pennsylvania School for the Deaf| NYSD 18-30L
Monday, December 9,19 | 4:15PM Green Meadows NYSD 23-37L
Friday, December 13, 19 4:30 PM |St. Mary's School for the Deaf| SMSD 19-34L
Saturday, December 14, 19 | 10:00 AM | Rochester School for the Deaf RSD 26-23,0TW
Tuesday, December 17,19 | 5:30 PM |Lexington School for the Deaff NYSD 22-36L
Tuesday, January 7, 20 4:00 PM | The Montfort Academy NYSD 21- 44L
Friday, January 10, 20 3:30 PM | 2nd Big East: Marie Philip School NYSD 30-23W
Saturday, January 11,20 | 10:30 AM | 2nd Big East: American School for the Deaf| ~ NYSD 31-11W
Monday, January 13, 20 3:45 PM |Lexington School for the Deaf LEX 15-31L
Thursday, January 16,20 | 4:00 PM The Hudson School NYSD 26-28L
Tuesday, January 28, 20 4:00 PM EF Academy EFA 28-41L
Friday, January 31, 20 3:15 PM |Delaware School for the Deaf DSD 29-28W
Wednesday, February 5, 20 ( 4:15 PM | The Montfort Academy NYSD 24-421L
Friday, February 7, 20 TBA vsMPS: 15-29L
Saturday, February 8, 20 TBA ESDAA Tournament LEX vs RISD: 28- 12 W
Sunday, February 9, 20 TBA vs OSD: 29 - 20 W
Tuesday, February 11,20 | 3:45PM [Senior Night: EF Academy| NYSD 33-39L
Wednesday, February 26, 20| 4:00 PM WIAA Playoff: vs EFI EFA 34-40L
Friday, March 13, 20 3:30 PM Alumni vs NYSD NYSD CANCELED

Yellow: Home

White: Away
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. Name Grade Position
1 |Crystal Pon 7 F
2 |Anniesha Persaurd 10 C
5 |Britney Pon 10 G
10 |Silmara Campos 11 G
15 |Aizah Rahman 4 F
20 |Kaila Gathers 11 F
23 |Kiara Herrera 12 G/F
33 [Shanna Buckland 10 F/C
Alexis Nicholas Head Coach
Eric Welch Assistant Coach




